
Date:

RFQ.:

Name of Company:

Address:

Business Permit No.:

TIN No.:

PhilGEPS Registration No.:   

                Please quote your best offer for the item/s described below, subject to the Terms and Conditions provided on this request for quotation. 

Submit your quotation duly signed by you or your duly representative and  must send copies of eligibility requirements (Business Permit, Annual

Income Tax Return/Business Tax, Tax Clearance,Omnibus Sworn Statement, PhilGEPS Certificate of Registration and Special Power of 

Attorney for Sole Proprietorship/ Secretary Certificate for Corporation and Cooperative, if applicable) not later than October 27, 2023 at 09:30 AM.

                Interested bidder must submit this RFQ and Price Quotation in the Bidder's/Supplier's Letterhead sealed in an envelope addressed 

to the BAC Chairman. Kindly review Terms and Conditions attached herewith..

1.  Bidders must provide correct  and accurate  information required in this form.

2. Only authorized representative  shall be allowed to sign the Request For Quotation in behalf of the owner/ corporation.

3. Bidders must quote for all the items.

4. Price quotation/s must be valid for a period of Thirty (30) calendar days from the date of submission.

5. Price quotation/s, to be denominated in Philippine peso shall include all taxes, duties and/or levies payable.

6. Quotations exceeding the Approved Budget for the Contract shall be rejected.  

7. Award of contract shall be made to the lowest quotation (for goods and infrastructure) or,the highest rated offer 

    (for consulting services) which complies with the minimum technicalspecifications and other terms and conditions stated herein.

8. Any interlineations, erasures or overwriting shall be valid only if ther are signed or initiated by you or any of your duly authorized.

9. The item/s shall be delivered within  Forty Five (45) calendar days for the supply and deliveries upon the receipt of Purchase Order (PO).

10. The GPPB-TSO shall have the right to inspect and/or to test the goods to confirm their conformity to the technical specifications.

11. Liquidated damages equivalent to one tenth of one percent (0.1%) of the value of the goods not delivered withn the prescribed delivery 

     period shall be imposed per day of delay.The GPPB-TSO shall rescind the contract once the cumulative amount of liquidated damages

     reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the contract, without prejudice to other courses of action and remedies open to it.

 

1.0 Battery, triple AAA size, 4 pieces per blister pack Energizer 6 pcs

2.0 Battery, double AA size, 4 pieces per blister pack Energizer 6 pcs

3.0 Battery, Rechargeable Li-Ion 18650 6 pcs

4.0 Bread Board full size 830 Hole 3 pcs.

5.0 Drill Bit Set 12pcs Cobalt HSS, 2-8mm for Metal 1 pc

6.0 Mini Grinding Set 12V DC Drill Grinder Tool 1 pc

7.0 Electrical Tape, width: 1" Big (10pcs per pack) Black 1 pack

8.0 EPOXY,All Purpose , Clear 2 pcs.

9.0 Head Lamp LED Rechargeable 90,000 Lumens (T6-LED) 4 pcs

10.0 Heavy Duty Tool Box (16 inches) 4
pcs.

11.0 2 pcs.

12.0 1 pc

13.0 1 pc

14.0 Screwdriver Precision 2 sets

15.0 Sealant Caulking Gun 1 pc

16.0 2 pcs 

17.0 1 tube

18.0 1 bot

19.0 1 pc

20.0 1 pc

21.0 1 pc

22.0 1 pc

23.0 1 pc

24.0 6 pcs

25.0 6 boxes

26.0 10 unit

27.0 1 unit

Solid wire , awg 22, 10meters,  black

Swing Type Electrical Plug 10A 250V, Omni

Surface Convenience  Outlet ( 2 gang) Omni

Telephone spiral Cord white (RJ11) 50cm 20inches

Telephone Wire, RJ11  white 100meters

Vernier Caliper,.stainless steel, 15 cm max length Analog

Vice Grip- Straight jaw locking plier, Length: Approx. 14cm/ 

5.51", quick release

Quantity

 (QTY)
ITEM DESCRIPTION

PHP 74,517.71

PRICE

QTY Yes No

OFFER

Unit 

Price
Total Price

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(SGD.) ROBERTO B. MONTELIJAO JR.

October 23, 2023

 

BRAND 

indicate brand 

or generic 

(mandatory)

BSVP 2023-043

After having carefully read and accepted the Terms and Conditions, I/we submit our quotation/s for the item/s  as follows:

Heat Insulation Silicone Pad Soldering Repair Mat S-160 

45cmx30cm

Network Connection Wire Punch Down Cutter Stripper For 

RJ45 Cat5e and Cat6 Cable Tool

shrink insulation tubing, assorted sizes, 500 pcs

Solid wire , awg 22, 10meters, red, 

Solid wire , awg 22, 10meters, green

Solid wire , awg 22, 10meters, blue,

Punch Down Telecom Impact Tool Network Cable Wire Cut 

Tools Krone 110 Type Puncher

Soldering Lead, 60/40, 5 meters

representative's

Procurement Officer

REMARKS

Approved 

Budget of 

the 

Contract

Compliance with 

Technical 

Specifications 

(Please Check)

Electrical Supplies

PROCUREMENT:

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

Supply and Delivery of Electrical & Other Supplies for CY 2023 of CAAP-Caticlan Airport.

Republic of the Philippines 

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 

Office of the Bids and Awards Committee 

Brgy. Ga-ub Cabatuan, Iloilo 

Telefax: (033) 321 1950  / (033) 329 9500 loc 3266  



 

Quantity

 (QTY)
ITEM DESCRIPTION

PHP 74,517.71

PRICE

QTY Yes No

OFFER

Unit 

Price
Total Price

 

BRAND 

indicate brand 

or generic 

(mandatory)

REMARKS

Approved 

Budget of 

the 

Contract

Compliance with 

Technical 

Specifications 

(Please Check)

Other Supplies

28.0 Hard Hat White 3 pcs

29.0 1 pc

30.0 5 pcs.

31.0 2 pcs.

32.0 Umbrella 2 pcs.

33.0 1 pc

Carpentry

34.0
BOLO, MACHETE, 

wooden handle 1 pc

35.0 Brush Paint Industrial  1 1/2" 2 pcs.

36.0 Brush Paint Industrial 2" 2 pcs.

37.0 Brush Paint Industrial with  1' 2 pcs.

38.0 Keyhole Saw 1 unit

39.0 Post Hole Digger w/Wooden Handle 55 inches 1 pc

40.0 1 pc

41.0 Safety Shoes, 2 pairs  size 9 and 4 pairs size 10 6 pairs

42.0 Solid Ground Digging Bar (BARA) 5ft 1 pc

Philippine Flag Nylon (2x3ft)

Signature over Printed Name

Contact Number (Landline and/ or Cellphone Nos)/Email Address

TOTAL  

Reflectorized Vest, Skeleton Type, Green Adjustable

Rubberized Plastic Pot with plate, Indoor  White  (11x12 inches)

Outdoor Beach Umbrella 40 inches (Micromatic)

Garden Hedge Shear 22inches (carbon Steel)


